
The Superior University Lahore
Roll No Slip

Roll Number SU91-BSATM-F22-107
Name Laraib Zahid
Father Name ZAHID SHABBIR
CNIC 35201-5830903-2
Academic Session FALL 2022-2026
Term FALL 2023

Program BS Anesthesia Technology

Course Code Subject Exam ID Date Day Time

HAM601220 General Pathology (Lab) SU-317325 2023-12-08 Friday 08:00 -16:00
HAM601820 Anatomy-I (Lab) SU-324927 2023-12-11 Monday 08:00 -16:00
HAM601190 Biochemistry-II (Lab) SU-616731 2023-12-12 Tuesday 08:00 -16:00
HAM601250 Advanced Physiology (Lab) SU-335595 2023-12-13 Wednesday 08:00 -16:00
HAM601240 Advanced Physiology (Theory) SU-857493 2023-12-14 Thursday 09:00 -10:20
HAM601810 Anatomy-I (Theory) SU-570549 2023-12-15 Friday 09:00 -10:20
HAL601120 Communication & Writing Skills SU-904533 2023-12-18 Monday 09:00 -10:20
HAM601180 Biochemistry-II (Theory) SU-487755 2023-12-19 Tuesday 09:00 -10:20
HAC601110 Islamic Studies SU-961965 2023-12-20 Wednesday 09:00 -10:20
HAM601210 General Pathology (Theory) SU-883503 2023-12-21 Thursday 09:00 -10:20

Note: 

1. Keep this Slip carefully, bring during the exam and show when required. 

2.Students are allowed to enter the examination room before 15 minutes. 

3. Additional time shall not be given to any student. 

4. Students are instructed to bring their own stationary in transparent bags, no borrowing shall be allowed. 

5. Mobile Phones, Personal Digital Assistants (PDAs), Smartwatches and other similar devices are strictly prohibited and will be treated as a UMS (Unfair means

case). 

6. Unfair Means Case will be required against the candidate who refuses to obey Center Superintendent / Invigilator. 

Controller of Examination
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